DXGE

WisdomTree Germany Hedged Equity Fund

Analyst Report

DXGE tracks a dividend-weighted

companies. The fund fully hedges exposure to the EUR for

US investors.
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ESG Rate

78.09%

Global Percentile

Performance Data

1 Month

3 Month

YTD Return

1 Year Return

3 Year Return

5 Year Return

DXGE

-3.43%

-4.95%

14.00%

24.20%

10.77%

6.58%

ETF Database Category

Average

-7.04%

-8.12%

3.66%

18.34%

4.63%

2.72%

Top 5 Holdings

Symbol

MBG

ALV

DTE

BMW

MUV2

Holding

Mercedes-Benz Group AG

Allianz SE

Deutsche Telekom AG

Bayerische Motoren Werke AG

Munich Reinsurance Company

8.07%

Peer Percentile

Factset Segment

Average

-5.68%

-7.67%

8.43%

23.96%

2.31%

2.13%

% Assets

9.28%

8.70%

8.27%

6.54%

4.94%

Vitals

Issuer

Brand
Structure
Expense Ratio
Inception

Index Tracked

WisdomTree
WisdomTree
ETF

0.48%
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ETF Database Themes

Category

Asset Class
Asset Class Size
Asset Class Style
Region (General)

Region (Specific)

Europe Equities
Equity
Large-Cap
Value

North America

u.s.

FactSet Classifications

Segment
Category
Focus
Niche
Strategy

Weighting

Equity: Germany - Total Market
Size and Style

Total Market

Broad-based

Fundamental

Dividends



