# **DXGE**

# WisdomTree Germany Hedged Equity Fund

# **Analyst Report**

DXGE tracks a dividend-weighted index of German companies. The fund fully hedges exposure to the EUR for US investors.

## **ESG Themes and Scores**

7.19/10
ESG Rate

78.09%
Global Percentile

8.07%
Peer Percentile

#### **Vitals**

Issuer	WisdomTree
Brand	WisdomTree
Structure	ETF
Expense Ratio	0.48%
Inception	Oct 17, 2013
Index Tracked	WisdomTree Germany Hedged Equity Index

### **Performance Data**

	DXGE	ETF Database Category Average	Factset Segment Average
1 Month	-3.43%	-7.04%	-5.68%
3 Month	-4.95%	-8.12%	-7.67%
YTD Return	14.00%	3.66%	8.43%
1 Year Return	24.20%	18.34%	23.96%
3 Year Return	10.77%	4.63%	2.31%
5 Year Return	6.58%	2.72%	2.13%

# **ETF Database Themes**

Category	Europe Equities
Asset Class	Equity
Asset Class Size	Large-Cap
Asset Class Style	Value
Region (General)	North America
Region (Specific)	U.S.

# **Top 5 Holdings**

Symbol	Holding	% Assets
MBG	Mercedes-Benz Group AG	9.28%
ALV	Allianz SE	8.70%
DTE	Deutsche Telekom AG	8.27%
BMW	Bayerische Motoren Werke AG	6.54%
MUV2	Munich Reinsurance Company	4.94%

# **FactSet Classifications**

Segment	Equity: Germany - Total Market
Category	Size and Style
Focus	Total Market
Niche	Broad-based
Strategy	Fundamental
Weighting	Dividends



